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Armstrong     287 Mt. Vernon Ave. Rochester 14620 
Tim 614-636-6550 timothyarm@gmail.com 
Juli 614-580-7672 Julia1102@gmail.com 

Babcock     78 Woodbine Ave., Rochester 14619 
Bryan 969-3222 christin.bryan@gmail.com 
Christin 633-7480 christin.bryan@gmail.com 

Ben, Hazel, Judah 

Bernhart     334-8722     63 Crimson Bramble Rd., Rochester 14623 
Judy 475-5649 (day) bernhartjudith@gmail.com 

Allan, Susan 

Boettger  4 Rowley St., #4, Rochester 14607 
Joel 620-217-9431 joel.boettger@gmail.com 

Brennan-Burke     65 East Park Rd., Pittsford 14534 
Catherine Burke 368-8163 cbmidwife1@gmail.com 
Michael Brennan 802-6948 mlbrennan8@gmail.com 

Conor, Mikayla, Erin, Liam 

Carlson     442-1364     246 Castlebar Rd., Rochester 14610 
Melissa, Ken  melissacarlson22@gmail.com 

Molly, Randy 

Carter     624-3552     94 W. Main St., Honeoye Falls 14472 
Bob  bcb64@yahoo.com 
Jen  carterrnc@aol.com 

Thomas, Anna 

Davidson  173 Meigs St., Rochester 14607 
Ting 319-594-2906 htdavidson1@gmail.com 

Dickerson    417 Broadway St. Rochester 14607  
Billy 585-610-7666 Lockheed40books@gmail.com 

Ducharme 
Lori 749-3826 lorimd@gmail.com 

Dunlap 100 Gibbs St. Box 64, Rochester 14607 
Andrew 920-629-9401 cdunlap2@u.rochester.edu 

Durkee-Poole   381-0179     30 Alaimo Dr., Rochester 14625 
Amy  314-7444 adpblossom@yahoo.com 
Jason   jmp827@gmail.com 

Ethan Durkee-Pollock 

Geiser         94 Shore Dr. Rochester 14622 
Nathan 317-650-6389 nathanlgeiser@gmail.com 

Giles          193 Earl St., Rochester 14611 
Dan  281-7958 stephdan724@gmail.com 
Stephanie 281-2418 stephdan724@gmail.com 

Kern     442-5859     155 Chadwick Dr., Rochester 14618 
Kathy 697-4580 kk@cpt.org 
Michael Argaman  margaman@rochester.rr.com 

Kurtz     242-8817     82 Antlers Drive, Rochester 14618 
Roger 831-6724 rkurtz@brockport.edu 
Sonya Stauffer  831-6722 sonyakurtz@gmail.com 

Vincent 831-6723 Goshen College, Goshen, IN 46526 
Alex 233-6486 

Langdon     39 Salina St., Rochester 14611 
Drew 743-2123 apl1986@gmail.com 

Long     972 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester 14608 
Rachel 478-2045 raquellita.long@gmail.com 

Lugbill     223-1428     5 Thornfield Way, Fairport 14450 
Ron 213-1144 rlugbill@gmail.com 
Teri Miller 410-3350 terilynnemiller@rochester.rr.com 

Anna 

Nickeson     71 Woolacott Rd., Rochester 14617 
Teresa 729-0552 treen55@yahoo.com 
Walt 472-9070 nickeson@rochester.rr.com 

Holly 729-7310 gretl517@yahoo.com 
Greg 729-2368 greg.nickeson@gmail.com 
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Paolucci-Kleinow   1855 Lehigh Station Rd, Henrietta 14467 
Gavin 469-9418 gavin.paolucci.kleinow@gmail.com 
Rachel 469-2510 rachel.kleinow@gmail.com 

Pedersen   392-8469      130 Dean Rd., Spencerport 14559 
Tammy 739-9920 tamara.pedersen2014@gmail.com 

Pettigrew     15 Superior Terrace, Rochester, NY 14611 
Austin 217-855-0203 austinpettigrew@gmail.com 

Prado 12 Clover Park Dr. Apt 4, Rochester 14618  
Melissa 407-247-4950 melprado12@gmail.com 

Price     364-0608     83 Wheatstone Circle, Fairport 14450 
Lee 377-0511 tanutuva@icloud.com 
Nancy 764-2429 nancy00@rochester.rr.com 

Price     21 Madera Dr., Rochester 14624 
Ben 364-4035 benprice9@gmail.com 

Price     46 Boxwood Lane, Fairport 14450 
Dan 313-5775 danthemasonman@gmail.com 
Jenny 760-4090 jjanegresh@hotmail.com 

Eleanor 

Ricciuti     473-9081     254 Hillside Ave., Rochester 14610 
Anthony   ajricciuti@hotmail.com 
Gail 340-9592 (office) gricciuti@crcds.edu 

Schulze Selting         
Katie 585-754-3510 kschulzeselting@yahoo.de 

Shelly     377-8092     10 Avonmore Way, Penfield 14526 
Kathy  414-7280 kshelly1@mac.com 
Mark 230-0366 mshelly@mac.com 

Bryan 1631 Powell Campus Center, Alfred 14802-1205 

Shelly     315-589-0058     5561 Van Cruyningham Rd.,Williamson 14589 
Rob 315-310-5958 rwshelly@gmail.com 
Wendy  236-6158 rwshelly@gmail.com 

Stuckey     377-5787     34 East Ave., Fairport 14450 

Aaron  217-3295 yekcutsa@yahoo.com 
Rachel 217-3294 stuckey.rachel@gmail.com 

Simon, Asher 

Walls     146 Sherwood Ave., Rochester 14619 
Chrissie 465-9539 chrissiewalls78@gmail.com 

Evan, Eli 

Walls     143 Edgemont Rd., Rochester 14620 
James 490-0394 jamesw@rochester.rr.com 

Evan, Eli 

Weaver 34 Windsor St., Rochester 14605 
Clinton 330-317-9915 cweav11@u.rochester.edu 

Weaver     18 Monroe St., Honeoye Falls 14472 
Anne 802-4850 anne.marie.weaver1@gmail.com 
Jeffery 802-4014 jefferylw@gmail.com 

James 

 
Partners in Restorative Initiatives (PiRI) 

 info@pirirochester.org 473-0970 

Sojourners Fellowship 
Connie Finney connie.finney@houghton.edu 585-365-9905 

PO Box 134, Belfast 14711 

New York Mennonite Conference Minister 
Gene Miller gene@yorkscorners.org 585-593-3287 

3231 Palmer Rd., Wellsville 14895 

New York Mennonite Conference District Minister 
Terry Zehr tzehr1@twcny.rr.com 315-376-5514 

7630 Park Ave., Lowville 13367 

Ephraim Lemma ephraiml2002@yahoo.com 473-3123 
Tadelech Matewos tmatewos@hotmail.com 473-3123 

57-C Manor Parkway, Rochester 14620 


